Tiger & Aquatec Mooring Ropes
8 & 12 Strand Square Plait
PP/PE Crushed Mono Rope
Tiger & Aquatec mooring rope is a blend of compatible Polypropylene and Polyethylene fibres,
specially processed to combine the key features of this commercial marine product.
 Abrasion resistance
 High strength to weight ratio
 Shock load resistant

hi
pp
in
g
R
op
es
Product
Code Plt Description Coil
wt/kg
Breaking Force
Kn
Breaking Force
kg uOM
8 Strand PP/PE ROPE 8 STRAnD wiTH 1.8M EyE SPLiCE EACH EnD
RROS24TSQ 4 Tiger Rope 8 Std 24mm x 220m Yel/Blk 57 100 10200 Coil
RROS32TSQ 4 Tiger Rope 8 Std 32mm x 220m Yel/Blk 101 170 17425 Coil
RROS40TSQ 2 Tiger Rope 8 Std 40mm x 220m Yel/Blk 158 274 28000 Coil
RROS48TSQ 1 Tiger Rope 8 Std 48mm x 220m Yel/Blk 229 387 39500 Coil
RROS56TSQ 1 Tiger Rope 8 Std 56mm x 220m Yel/Blk 312 509 52000 Coil
RROS64TSQ 1 Tiger Rope 8 Std 64mm x 220m Yel/Blk 407 662 67550 Coil
RR0S72TSQ 1 Tiger Rope 8 Std 72mm x 220m Yel/Blk 515 828 84500 Coil
RR0S80TSQ 1 Tiger Rope 8 Std 80mm x 220m Yel/Blk 638 1019 104000 Coil
RROS40SQ* 2 Aquatec Rope 8 std 40mm x 220m Grn/Wht 158 274 28000 Coil
RROS48SQ* 1 Aquatec Rope 8 std 48mm x 220m Grn/Wht 229 387 39500 Coil
RROS56SQ* 1 Aquatec Rope 8 std 56mm x 220m Grn/Wht 312 509 52000 Coil
RROS64SQ* 1 Aquatec Rope 8 std 64mm x 220m Grn/Wht 407 662 67550 Coil
RROS72SQ* 1 Aquatec Rope 8 std 72mm x 220m Grn/Wht 515 828 84500 Coil
RROS80SQA* 1 Aquatec Rope 8 std 80mm x 220m Grn/Wht 638 1019 104000 Coil
12 Strand PP/PE ROPE 12 STRAnD wiTH 1.8M EyE SPLiCE EACH EnD
RROS52S12* 1 Aquatec Rope 12 std 52mm x 220m Grn/Wht 274 464 47400 Coil
RROS56S12* 1 Aquatec Rope 12 std 56mm x 220m Grn/Wht 316 540 55100 Coil
RROS64S12* 1 Aquatec Rope 12 std 64mm x 220m Grn/Wht 413 691 70500 Coil
RROS72S12* 1 Aquatec Rope 12 std 72mm x 220m Grn/Wht 523 874 89200 Coil
RROS80S12* 1 Aquatec Rope 12 std 80mm x 220m Grn/Wht 648 1062 108400 Coil
RAngE/TECHniCAL
* All products are certified to standard with either ABS, GL or DNV certificate avalible with delivery
** NOTE breaking force is for unspliced rope, spliced rope is less 10% as per ISO 10572
*** Products marked * are made to order upon request and subject to a lead time.